
2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ
ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 1

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008170892 00:34.62.1 BOUHOUTSOU KALLIOPI ARETI POS LOUTRA GIRLS 10

2008169819 00:38.99.2 OIKONOMOU VERONIKA AKOVV GIRLS 10

2008180339 00:39.54.3 NASTOPOULOU ELISAVET MARIA ANOARGYR GIRLS 10

2008171166 00:40.92.4 MARINIDI MARIA OURANIA ANOARGYR GIRLS 10

2008181480 00:41.87.5 RODIOU ANDRIANNA ANOARGYR GIRLS 10

2008180240 00:43.20.6 DIMOU EYAGGELIA AKOVV GIRLS 10

2008175182 00:43.74.7 ADONOPOULOU AFRODITI ANOARGYR GIRLS 10

2008180349 00:45.15.8 ARABATZI ALEXANDRA A.O.N.GERA GIRLS 10

2008181484 00:47.88.9 NASKARI MIKAELA ANOARGYR GIRLS 10
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 2

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008170789 00:35.18.1 DAKOS AGGELOS DAS ARAFIN BOYS 10

2008175472 00:35.45.2 DESFINIOTIS GEORGIOS ANAST AG.THEODORBOYS 10

2008177793 00:36.06.3 STRAKADOUNAS EMMANOUIL NO.PEYKIS BOYS 10

2008175180 00:36.66.4 MYLONAS ERMOLAOS ANOARGYR BOYS 10

2008174658 00:38.27.5 GKIONIS ARGYRIOS NOKORIN BOYS 10

2008180517 00:38.40.6 KORONAIOS TILEMAHOS DAS ARAFIN BOYS 10

2008169817 00:38.45.7 MARKOUIZOS MARKOS AKOVV BOYS 10

2008181457 00:45.96.8 PERRAS EYAGGELOS DAS ARAFIN BOYS 10

2008180516 00:47.08.9 SPEGKOS ALKIVIADIS DAS ARAFIN BOYS 10

2008183387 00:47.33.10 PARASKEYAS KODOU GEORGIOS YSRODOU BOYS 10
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 9  (50m)

# 3

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179689 00:38.18.1 IOANNIDI SOFIA AKOVV GIRLS9

2009183390 00:44.35.2 PERGADI ANASTASIA YSRODOU GIRLS9

2009180572 00:46.41.3 MIHALOPOULOU ELENI AG.THEODORGIRLS9

2009181163 00:46.43.4 VELEDZA ASPASIA KOPI GIRLS9

2009181883 00:47.98.5 STAYROU PARASKEYI A.O.N.GERA GIRLS9

2009180119 00:48.53.6 KEFALA STEFANIA POS LOUTRA GIRLS9

2009179687 00:49.94.7 GALANI MARIA AKOVV GIRLS9

2009183168 00:50.73.8 NIKOLLA MELINA ANOARGYR GIRLS9

2009181751 00:51.51.9 DRYMONITI STAMATIA AKOVV GIRLS9

2009180463 00:53.03.10 SARADAENA IOANNA POS LOUTRA GIRLS9

2009180617 01:13.94.11 GEROU NEFELI POS LOUTRA GIRLS9

2009AKIMTSEVA TAISIYA CORAL MGFS GIRLS9
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - BOYS 9  (50m)

# 4

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179686 00:39.57.1 PAPADOPOULOS THEODOROS AKOVV BOYS9

2009180570 00:40.37.2 VASILOPOULOS ANASTASIOS AG.THEODORBOYS9

2009180336 00:41.24.3 ROZAKIS HRISTOS APOLLON ANOARGYR BOYS9

2009181812 00:41.55.4 HARISIS AGGELOS ANOARGYR BOYS9

2009181164 00:41.86.5 VELEDZAS KYRIAZIS KOPI BOYS9

2009180352 00:44.24.6 GKOTSIS DIMITRIOS NOKORIN BOYS9

2009183737 00:45.54.7 RAYTOPOULOS VASILEIOS MARI AG.THEODORBOYS9

2009180122 00:46.40.8 KANALAKIS MARIOS POS LOUTRA BOYS9

2009180353 00:47.47.9 MARTIKOS SPYRIDON NOKORIN BOYS9

2009183592 00:47.55.10 PYRGOS IOANNIS ANOARGYR BOYS9

2009 00:49.15.11 SHISHKOV RUSLAN SSHOR BOYS9

2009183756 00:52.84.12 MARGARITIS ODYSSEAS ANOARGYR BOYS9

2010 00:57.68.13 ORLOV SERAFIM SSHOR BOYS 8

2010 00:59.29.14 KOLTSOV KIRILL SSHOR BOYS 8

2009180354 ADONOPOULOS KONSTADINOS NOKORIN BOYS9

2009SOLOMIN VADIM CORAL MGFS BOYS9
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 5

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008175683 01:44.20.1 KATSAROU ELENI KOPI GIRLS 10

2008182442 01:46.17.2 PAPAFILI HRISTINA MIHAELA AG.THEODORGIRLS 10

2008170791 01:47.98.3 KALTSOGIANNI ZOI DAS ARAFIN GIRLS 10

2008 01:48.68.4 IAIKINA ANNA SSHOR GIRLS 10

2008181485 01:53.42.5 SOTIRIOU GEORGIA LYDIA ANOARGYR GIRLS 10

2008179748 01:54.96.6 RASLAN ARIADNI RAOUA KOPI GIRLS 10

2008170369 01:56.01.7 SARAKINIOTI MYRSINI NOKORIN GIRLS 10

2008178113 01:59.36.8 HATZILARI FOTEINI A.O.N.GERA GIRLS 10

2008178112 02:01.93.9 HATZILARI EYSTATHIA A.O.N.GERA GIRLS 10

2008178027 02:05.37.10 DESTE THEODORA A.O.N.GERA GIRLS 10
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 6

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174990 01:43.27.1 KARATAROUK AGGELOS AG.THEODORBOYS 10

2008169816 01:43.64.2 DIAKOUMAKOS SOTIRIOS AKOVV BOYS 10

2008180443 01:51.93.3 XEPLATIS NIKOGEORGOS GEORG ANOARGYR BOYS 10

2008180332 02:05.67.4 MATSAKAS ATHANASIOS ANOARGYR BOYS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 6 of 24

16.06.2018  20:39



2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 7

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008170384 00:44.73.1 BOUHLI AIKATERINI MARIA DAS ARAFIN GIRLS 10

2008180514 00:47.07.2 KALAVRYTINOU SOFIA DAS ARAFIN GIRLS 10

2008179688 00:52.67.3 KOUVARA HRISTINA AKOVV GIRLS 10

2008183388 00:53.09.4 SARI AIKATERINI YSRODOU GIRLS 10

2008FILIPPOVA VARVARA CORAL MGFS GIRLS 10
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 8

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008170789 00:43.23.1 DAKOS AGGELOS DAS ARAFIN BOYS 10

2008175498 00:44.23.2 VOSIKAS ADONIOS AG.THEODORBOYS 10

2008180517 00:45.05.3 KORONAIOS TILEMAHOS DAS ARAFIN BOYS 10

2008174989 00:45.39.4 LOUKOS DIMITRIOS AG.THEODORBOYS 10

2008175181 00:49.82.5 MYLONAS NIKOLAOS ANOARGYR BOYS 10
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 9  (50m)

# 9

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009180117 00:45.45.1 BOUKOUVALA MARIA POS LOUTRA GIRLS9

2009180153 00:47.98.2 LADA EYAGGELIA MARIA A.O.N.GERA GIRLS9

2009180568 00:49.26.3 MADA MARIA NEFELI AG.THEODORGIRLS9

2009180572 00:55.23.4 MIHALOPOULOU ELENI AG.THEODORGIRLS9

2009181751 00:56.12.5 DRYMONITI STAMATIA AKOVV GIRLS9

2009180155 00:56.36.6 KOUFOGEORGOU ZOI A.O.N.GERA GIRLS9

2009179685 00:56.88.7 MANOURA AGGELIKI MARIA AKOVV GIRLS9

2009183168 00:59.52.8 NIKOLLA MELINA ANOARGYR GIRLS9

2009180463 01:03.66.9 SARADAENA IOANNA POS LOUTRA GIRLS9

2009180156 01:09.90.10 KOUFOGEORGOU KALLIOPI A.O.N.GERA GIRLS9

2009AKIMTSEVA TAISIYA CORAL MGFS GIRLS9
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 9  (50m)

# 10

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009 00:45.45.1 BURUKHIN NIKOLAY SSHOR BOYS9

2009180571 00:47.61.2 KARPETAS GEORGIOS AG.THEODORBOYS9

2009180350 00:47.98.3 GIATSIOS ATHANASIOS A.O.N.GERA BOYS9

2009183737 00:52.63.4 RAYTOPOULOS VASILEIOS MARI AG.THEODORBOYS9

2009180353 00:53.30.5 MARTIKOS SPYRIDON NOKORIN BOYS9

2009180352 00:55.74.6 GKOTSIS DIMITRIOS NOKORIN BOYS9

2009183592 00:56.53.7 PYRGOS IOANNIS ANOARGYR BOYS9

2009183756 00:59.89.8 MARGARITIS ODYSSEAS ANOARGYR BOYS9

2010 01:02.33.9 KOLTSOV KIRILL SSHOR BOYS 8

2009SOLOMIN VADIM CORAL MGFS BOYS9
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 11

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008170892 01:20.81.1 BOUHOUTSOU KALLIOPI ARETI POS LOUTRA GIRLS 10

2008169814 01:21.82.2 ANAGNOSTOPOULOU VASILIKI AKOVV GIRLS 10

2008170384 01:24.05.3 BOUHLI AIKATERINI MARIA DAS ARAFIN GIRLS 10

2008 01:28.32.4 BAAKH ARINA SSHOR GIRLS 10

2008182442 01:29.54.5 PAPAFILI HRISTINA MIHAELA AG.THEODORGIRLS 10

2008175176 01:30.51.6 MIHA  ELENI ANOARGYR GIRLS 10

2008171166 01:31.40.7 MARINIDI MARIA OURANIA ANOARGYR GIRLS 10

2008174660 01:31.51.8 ANARGYROU PANAGIOTA NOKORIN GIRLS 10

2008175685 01:32.17.9 PAPADAKI ELENI KOPI GIRLS 10

2008181480 01:39.62.10 RODIOU ANDRIANNA ANOARGYR GIRLS 10

2008178112 01:45.35.11 HATZILARI EYSTATHIA A.O.N.GERA GIRLS 10

2008177115 01:48.09.12 KARIPIDI DANAI AG.THEODORGIRLS 10
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 12

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008170365 01:15.56.1 ILIAKIS GEORGIOS NOKORIN BOYS 10

2008169818 01:16.47.2 LAZAR AGGELOS AKOVV BOYS 10

2008175472 01:22.26.3 DESFINIOTIS GEORGIOS ANAST AG.THEODORBOYS 10

2008177793 01:27.43.4 STRAKADOUNAS EMMANOUIL NO.PEYKIS BOYS 10

2008174658 01:31.83.5 GKIONIS ARGYRIOS NOKORIN BOYS 10

2008176684 01:33.94.6 KARABEROPOULOS NIKOLAOS A.O.N.GERA BOYS 10

2008183387 01:41.12.7 PARASKEYAS KODOU GEORGIOS YSRODOU BOYS 10

2008181684 01:51.02.8 MILIOS ATHANASIOS POS LOUTRA BOYS 10
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 9  (50m)

# 13

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179689 01:25.46.1 IOANNIDI SOFIA AKOVV GIRLS9

2009181487 01:26.07.2 ABASHAROUN MARIA ANOARGYR GIRLS9

2009180117 01:27.91.3 BOUKOUVALA MARIA POS LOUTRA GIRLS9

2009180568 01:33.57.4 MADA MARIA NEFELI AG.THEODORGIRLS9

2009183390 01:39.81.5 PERGADI ANASTASIA YSRODOU GIRLS9

2009180156 01:52.43.6 KOUFOGEORGOU KALLIOPI A.O.N.GERA GIRLS9
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - BOYS 9  (50m)

# 14

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009180354 01:25.56.1 ADONOPOULOS KONSTADINOS NOKORIN BOYS9

2009179686 01:29.30.2 PAPADOPOULOS THEODOROS AKOVV BOYS9

2009180570 01:30.84.3 VASILOPOULOS ANASTASIOS AG.THEODORBOYS9
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 15

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008175683 00:40.20.1 KATSAROU ELENI KOPI GIRLS 10

2008169819 00:42.93.2 OIKONOMOU VERONIKA AKOVV GIRLS 10

2008169814 00:45.25.3 ANAGNOSTOPOULOU VASILIKI AKOVV GIRLS 10

2008 00:46.36.4 BAAKH ARINA SSHOR GIRLS 10

2008170791 00:47.66.5 KALTSOGIANNI ZOI DAS ARAFIN GIRLS 10

2008 00:49.09.6 IAIKINA ANNA SSHOR GIRLS 10

2008178027 00:50.77.7 DESTE THEODORA A.O.N.GERA GIRLS 10

2008180349 00:52.42.8 ARABATZI ALEXANDRA A.O.N.GERA GIRLS 10

2008170369 00:53.66.9 SARAKINIOTI MYRSINI NOKORIN GIRLS 10

2008 01:00.51.10 DUBINA POLINA SSHOR GIRLS 10

2008FILIPPOVA VARVARA CORAL MGFS GIRLS 10
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 16

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008170365 00:37.64.1 ILIAKIS GEORGIOS NOKORIN BOYS 10

2008169818 00:39.69.2 LAZAR AGGELOS AKOVV BOYS 10

2008175180 00:45.48.3 MYLONAS ERMOLAOS ANOARGYR BOYS 10

2008174989 00:47.69.4 LOUKOS DIMITRIOS AG.THEODORBOYS 10

2008175498 00:51.51.5 VOSIKAS ADONIOS AG.THEODORBOYS 10

2008176684 00:52.54.6 KARABEROPOULOS NIKOLAOS A.O.N.GERA BOYS 10

2008175181 00:57.22.7 MYLONAS NIKOLAOS ANOARGYR BOYS 10

2008181684 01:02.25.8 MILIOS ATHANASIOS POS LOUTRA BOYS 10
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 9  (50m)

# 17

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009180153 00:52.25.1 LADA EYAGGELIA MARIA A.O.N.GERA GIRLS9

2009180119 00:58.58.2 KEFALA STEFANIA POS LOUTRA GIRLS9

2009181163 01:02.39.3 VELEDZA ASPASIA KOPI GIRLS9

2009180121 01:05.15.4 DIAKOUMOPOULOU VASILIKI DA POS LOUTRA GIRLS9

2009181159 01:06.44.5 FLOROU OLGA MARILIA KOPI GIRLS9

2009180617 01:15.06.6 GEROU NEFELI POS LOUTRA GIRLS9
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 9  (50m)

# 18

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009180350 00:46.99.1 GIATSIOS ATHANASIOS A.O.N.GERA BOYS9

2009180571 00:48.38.2 KARPETAS GEORGIOS AG.THEODORBOYS9

2009180336 00:50.10.3 ROZAKIS HRISTOS APOLLON ANOARGYR BOYS9

2009181812 01:14.85.4 HARISIS AGGELOS ANOARGYR BOYS9
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 19

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008183388 01:45.95.1 SARI AIKATERINI YSRODOU GIRLS 10

2008180339 01:46.17.2 NASTOPOULOU ELISAVET MARIA ANOARGYR GIRLS 10

2008175182 01:49.30.3 ADONOPOULOU AFRODITI ANOARGYR GIRLS 10

2008178113 01:56.27.4 HATZILARI FOTEINI A.O.N.GERA GIRLS 10

2008181484 02:02.29.5 NASKARI MIKAELA ANOARGYR GIRLS 10
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 20

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008169817 01:33.64.1 MARKOUIZOS MARKOS AKOVV BOYS 10
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 21

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008181485 00:49.20.1 SOTIRIOU GEORGIA LYDIA ANOARGYR GIRLS 10

2008174660 00:52.15.2 ANARGYROU PANAGIOTA NOKORIN GIRLS 10

2008180514 00:52.72.3 KALAVRYTINOU SOFIA DAS ARAFIN GIRLS 10

2008180240 00:53.01.4 DIMOU EYAGGELIA AKOVV GIRLS 10

2008179688 00:53.19.5 KOUVARA HRISTINA AKOVV GIRLS 10

2008179748 00:54.02.6 RASLAN ARIADNI RAOUA KOPI GIRLS 10

2008 00:54.89.7 DUBINA POLINA SSHOR GIRLS 10

2008175685 00:56.78.8 PAPADAKI ELENI KOPI GIRLS 10

2008175176 00:57.96.9 MIHA  ELENI ANOARGYR GIRLS 10

2008177115 01:00.57.10 KARIPIDI DANAI AG.THEODORGIRLS 10
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 22

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008169816 00:47.06.1 DIAKOUMAKOS SOTIRIOS AKOVV BOYS 10

2008174990 00:47.33.2 KARATAROUK AGGELOS AG.THEODORBOYS 10

2008180443 00:51.10.3 XEPLATIS NIKOGEORGOS GEORG ANOARGYR BOYS 10

2008180332 01:00.56.4 MATSAKAS ATHANASIOS ANOARGYR BOYS 10
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 9  (50m)

# 23

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179685 00:51.62.1 MANOURA AGGELIKI MARIA AKOVV GIRLS9

2009175268 00:53.74.2 SPADOUROU ELPINIKI DAS ARAFIN GIRLS9

2009181487 00:55.63.3 ABASHAROUN MARIA ANOARGYR GIRLS9

2009181883 00:56.77.4 STAYROU PARASKEYI A.O.N.GERA GIRLS9

2009179687 01:05.46.5 GALANI MARIA AKOVV GIRLS9

2009181159 01:05.84.6 FLOROU OLGA MARILIA KOPI GIRLS9

2009180121 01:07.72.7 DIAKOUMOPOULOU VASILIKI DA POS LOUTRA GIRLS9

2009180155 01:15.63.8 KOUFOGEORGOU ZOI A.O.N.GERA GIRLS9
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ-JUNIOR 9-10 

ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

15 - 16/06/2018

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 9  (50m)

# 24

15/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009 00:53.35.1 BURUKHIN NIKOLAY SSHOR BOYS9

2009181164 00:56.97.2 VELEDZAS KYRIAZIS KOPI BOYS9

2009 01:04.70.3 SHISHKOV RUSLAN SSHOR BOYS9

2009180122 01:13.21.4 KANALAKIS MARIOS POS LOUTRA BOYS9

2010 01:20.23.5 ORLOV SERAFIM SSHOR BOYS 8

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 24 of 24

16.06.2018  20:39


